Office of Quality Assurance- Staff Contact Information

Title Unit First Name LastName  E-mail address Phone No.

DHS OQA Director OQA-Administration Job Serebrov job.serebrov@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6300
Administrative Specialist Il OQA-Administration Lacey Wynes nes@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6193
Manager of Internal Audit Internal Audit Pamela Sichmeller pamela.sichmeller@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-5371
Administrative Specialist Il| OQA-Administration Delinda Rhoades delinda.rhoades@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6298
Manager of Audit Coordination Audit Coordination Lucie Stoddard lucie.stoddard@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6390
Manager of Fraud Fraud Pam Greer pam.greer@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6352
Administrative Support Supervisor Fraud Angela Stacy angela.stacy@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6317
Audit Coordinator Internal Audit Tony Gilbert tony.qgilbert@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6047
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination  Joyce Dennis joyce.dennis@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6365
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination Lyle Jackson .iackson@dhs.arkansas.qgov 501-320-6376
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination Kelton Phillips kelton.phillips@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6368
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination Roger Edwards roger.edwards@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6391
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination Donna Agee donna.aqgee@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6372
Senior Auditor Audit Coordination  Letrishe "Trish" Hence-Brewer letrishe.hence.brewer@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6360
Internal Auditor Internal Audit Walter Barrington walter.barrington@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6396
Internal Auditor Internal Audit Rowena Reyes rowena.reyes@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6313
Internal Auditor Internal Audit David Tures david.tures@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6370
Senior Auditor Internal Audit Phyllis Hill phviiis.hill@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6336
Senior Auditor Internal Audit Terri Jones terri.jones@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6319
Internal Affiars Investigator Fraud Donald Pryor donald.pryor@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6303
Administrative Specialist lll Fraud Myrell Crawford myrell.crawford@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-682-8849
Fraud Investigator Coordinator Fraud Vashita Barron vashita.barron@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6316
Administrative Specialist Il Fraud Alicia Henderson alicia.hendersoni@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6314
Administrative Specialist Il| Fraud Beverly Sandridge beverly.sandridge@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6359
DHS Program Specialist Fraud Kelley Jackson kelley.jackson@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6394
DHS Program Specialist Fraud Selma Brocks selma.brooks@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6369
Fraud Investigator Fraud Yvette Jones ette.jones@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6357
Fraud Investigator Fraud Holly Brashers holly.brashers@dhs.arkansas.qov 501-320-6301
Fraud Investigator Fraud Monisha Stacey monisha.stacey@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-6356
Fraud Investigator Fraud David Reidmueller  david.reidmueller@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-320-8992
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